TARADELL (Osona) - 19/02/2017 | Prova: 1/5

Club organitzador: UC Vic

PARTICIPANTS PREINSCRITS

ALEVi
Participant
ABRIL CALDERIN
ADROER RIBAS
ALAMILLA VEGA
ASENJO JANDACKOVA
CANYELLES CAMARA
COMERMA NOGUERA
CROS SANS
ESQUIS CASANOVAS
ESTRUCH RAVENTOS
FARRES RICART
FREIXA PAYAN
FUSALBA VALDERREY
GONZALEZ PARERA
GONZALO VAQUER
JUVANTENY RIERA
LLORENS PAEZ
LORENTE VELA
MARCOS CONVALIA
MARTINEZ CARNER
MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
PARIS MATEU
PENA LOPERA
PIZARRO RIBOT
RIERA ROURA
RIU SEPULVEDA
RUSINOL SALA
SILLUE PLANAS
UTRILLO ARRECIADO
VILA ALSINET
VINYETS SERRABASSA

BENJAMI
Participant
ALAMILLA VEGA
AVALOS BAUTISTA
CAO MIARONS
CID DOMENJO

N
SANTIAGO 191
ORIOL 223
MARC 120
TRAVIS 215
JOEL 182
EVELI 145
MARTI 107
LAIA 199
JAN 175
ALEIX 212
MARC 167
JOAN 209
QUIM 117
FERRAN 195
MARC 105
ALBERT 208
JOAN 202
UNAI 128
ROGER 135
TON 139
QUIM 161
DIDAC 106
ALEX 185
ALBA 172
BIEL 165
TON 217
POLDO 150
ADRIA 168
ELSA 205
JOEL 147
N
ALEX 119
ALEIX 169
MARTI 246
GUILLEM 196
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H Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

H Sortida

12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00

NA 1

i\
1550
N A

AJUNTAMENT DE TARADELL
Dn Club
04/08/2005 FLOWBIKESTORE CC
27/05/2005 CC ST JORDI DESVALLS
27/08/2007 VILABIKERUN
16/01/2008 CC MURILLENSE
07/11/2006 CC TRENCACAMES
30/10/2006 uc vic
07/05/2005 CC DRINKINGAS
25/04/2006 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
25/02/2005 uc vic
11/09/2006 TONA BIKES
04/09/2006 CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
08/04/2008 EC BICISPRINT
01/08/2005 CC TRENCACAMES
10/07/2009 CT A TRASERA
13/02/2008 uc vic
06/08/2005 uc vic
12/11/2008 CC TRENCACAMES
26/12/2006 EC BICISPRINT
13/12/2006 CH ST FELIU
20/01/2005 MC IGUALADA
09/01/2007 MC IGUALADA
05/11/2005 uc vic
18/07/2007 CC TRENCACAMES
07/04/2008 CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
27/07/2006 EC BICISPRINT
05/10/2006 uc vic
28/02/2008 CC MEQUINENZA
31/12/2005 CC DRINKINGAS
22/07/2005 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
12/04/2006 uc vic
Dn Club
16/12/2009 VILABIKERUN
28/12/2009 uc vic
02/01/2010 CC TRENCACAMES
29/04/2009 CEB BERGUEDA

#CopaOsona

Federacié
Catalana
Ciclisme

AT Generalitat
) de Catalunya

Fesportcat

Poblacio

ALMAZORA (C. VALENCIANA)
VILADASENS
VALLGORGUINA
LOGRONO (LA RIOJA)
BARCELONA
FOLGUEROLES
VALLGORGUINA
ORRIUS

EL BRULL

ST MIQUEL DE BALENYA
ST PERE DE TORELLO
ESPARREGUERA

ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR
VALENCIA (C. VALENCIANA)
VILANOVA DE SAU

ST FELIU DE CODINES
FOGARS DE MONCLUS
VILASSAR DE DALT

ST FELIU DE CODINES
ODENA

JORBA

viCc

MOLLET DEL VALLES
vIC

VACARISSES

GURB

MEQUINENZA (ARAGO)
VALLGORGUINA
VILASSAR DE MAR
TONA

Poblacié

VALLGORGUINA
RIPOLL

RIELLS | VIABREA
CASSERRES
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TARADELL (Osona) - 19/02/2017 | Prova: 1/5
Club organitzador: UC Vic

PARTICIPANTS PREINSCRITS

BENJAMI
Participant
COROMINA SOLA
DE LLANZA TORO
DEL RIO NIETO
ESCLUSA POY
GARCIA CODINA
GENESCA UBALS
HOMS BALMES
MORENO GONZALEZ
PARRAMON LOPEZ
PENA BARRIENDOS
PERARNAU BECERRA
PICANOL ROSIQUE
RUSCA RUIZ
SERRA GARRIG
SOLE BERNADICH
VILAJOSANA GALDRAN
XALABARDER TRIVINO
XALABARDER TRIVINO

CADET
Participant
CARDONA VENDRELL
COMERMA NOGUERA
ESQUERDA AMEZCUA
LA HABA CASAS
LLAVINA CRESPI
OLIVER RICART
SABE FORTUNY
SIERRA GUITART
YELAMOS BARO

ELIT MASCULI
Participant
ARAN CALONJA
ARAN CALONJA
ARAQUE PRAT

GUILLEM
ERNEST
ADRIA
ADRIA
ERIC
FERRAN
ARNAU
ARMAND
NIL
MARTI
FERRAN
ARNAU
NOA
PAU
MAX
YUN
PERE
JAUME

CARLES
RIEL
MARTI
GENIS
JOEL
GUILLEM
JOSEP
oT
MARTI

MARTI
EDUARD
JORDI

N

189
103
193
242
240
125
241
132
200
164
224
236
211
104
131
186
235
234

226
144
158
177
142
110
124
136
178

N

16
17
3
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OPTICASPORT

H Sortida

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00

H Sortida

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00

H Sortida
11:00
11:00

11:00

NA 1

i\

1550

N A

AJUNTAMENT DE TARADELL

Dn Club
27/03/2010  UC CAMPDEVANOL
22/07/2009  UC VIC
08/10/2010  TONA BIKES
04/04/2009  ATHC
31/05/2010  CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
18/07/2009 CE ARTES
17/12/2010  CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
27/03/2009  CC TRENCACAMES
04/03/2010  UC VIC
05/04/2010  CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
16/02/2009  CC OLOT
06/04/2009  UC VIC
19/12/2009  CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
30/03/2010  UC VIC
18/03/2010  UC VIC
18/06/2009  EC GIRONELLA
13/04/2009  CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
20/12/2010  CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
Dn Club
07/12/2001 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
06/08/2002  UC VIC
25/02/2004  CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
29/12/2003  UC VIC
10/10/2004 ~ CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
10/04/2002  UCVIC
19/02/2004  CC TRENCACAMES
30/06/2003  UC VIC
02/04/2004  CC TRENCACAMES
Dn Club
20/07/2000  UC VIC
18/02/1997  UC VIC
28/12/1998  UCVIC

#CopaOsona

Federacié
Catalana
Ciclisme

AT Generalitat
) de Catalunya

Fesportcat

Poblacio

CAMPDEVANOL

ST LLORENG SAVALL
TONA

MATADEPERA

MANLLEU

ARTES

LES MASIES DE VOLTREGA
LA GARRIGA
CALLDETENES

AVINYO

MONTAGUT | OIX
TARADELL

TORDERA

TONA

ST LLORENG DE MORUNYS
PUIG REIG

STA AGNES DE MALANYANES

STA AGNES DE MALANYANES

Poblacié

CORRO D'AMUNT
FOLGUEROLES
TERRASSA

BORGONYA

ST ANTONI DE VILAMAJOR
TARADELL

LLINARS DEL VALLES

ST FRUITOS DE BAGES

ST ANTONI DE VILAMAJOR

Poblacié

BORGONYA
BORGONYA

TARADELL
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TARADELL (Osona) - 19/02/2017 | Prova: 1/5

Club organitzador: UC Vic

PARTICIPANTS PREINSCRITS

ELIT MASCULI
Participant
BURTON
GALI BORRELL
GUILLEN BALIL
KRISTIANSEN
LLADO COMAS
MARTIN LLORET
MUSTIELES GARCIA
NOVOA SIEIRO
PALAU PINYANA
ROMAIN
SANCHEZ MIMBRERO
SAZATORNIL RIBA
TARRES MARTRAT
TORRES FERRAZ
TORT MARCET

INFANTIL
Participant
ALARCON VEGAS
BLANCAFORT SURINACH
HERRAIZ AGUILERA
JIMENEZ SERRANO
LLADO COMAS
LOPEZ PRADA
MOLONS PUJOL
NAVARRO ORTEGA
ORGAZ BLANCO
PEREZ ZAMORA
POVEDANO CAMPS
PRAT MAYANS
RUSINOL VILASECA
TORRELLA TIMOMER
TULLEUDA GARCIA
VALL INGLES
XIRBERTA ZARATE
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ANDREI
PAU

TONI
JONAS BORITZ
DOMENEC
JOAN
ABEL
MARC
ELOI
LEONARD
FERRAN
CARLOS
POL

JOAN
JAUME

MIQUEL
ARNAU
JAN
ERIC
GERARD
PAU
MARC
CONRAD
HUGO
VICTOR
JORDI
JORDI
MARTI
JOAN
JORDI
GAUDI
JUAN
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OPTICASPORT

N H Sortida

18 11:00
10 11:00
15 11:00
11 11:00
6 11:00
19 11:00
2 11:00
21 11:00
4 11:00
20 11:00
14 11:00
8 11:00
5 11:00
7 11:00
12 11:00

N H Sortida

222 9:00
122 9:00
123 9:00
216 9:00
146 9:00
101 9:00
190 9:00
121 9:00
126 9:00
192 9:00
173 9:00
220 9:00
108 9:00
188 9:00
149 9:00
183 9:00
221 9:00
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AJUNTAMENT DE TARADELL
Dn Club
02/02/1986 BRITISH CYCLING
27/02/1993 ATHC
11/06/2002 CH ST FELIU
07/04/1995 VIBORG TRIAL KLUB
25/05/1999 CC DRINKINGAS
04/01/1998 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
26/08/1991 CC CASPOLINO
21/02/1999 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
24/12/1998 ucVvic
22/03/2001 RDMC BT AYWAILLE
07/12/1999 DR BIKE RACING
29/02/1996 uc Vvic
10/11/1993 TRIBIKE
12/09/1996 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
25/09/1991 ATHC
Dn Club
23/10/2007 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
24/04/2004 ucVvic
02/09/2004 EC BICISPRINT
18/03/2003 CC TRENCACAMES
19/09/2003 CC DRINKINGAS
12/12/2005 ucVvic
16/01/2003 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
02/03/2003 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
24/07/2005 ANDORRA TRIAL CLUB
02/05/2006 CC TRENCACAMES
10/06/2005 CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
23/04/2003 uc Vvic
30/12/2005 UC LLUCANES
08/05/2003 ATHC
11/04/2006 CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
22/04/2004 ANDORRA TRIAL CLUB
14/01/2003 ST CUGAT UC

° tv.trialsport

],,,/,7 GsONNE.  FITIIESS  Zexesaw  ANETO

@ trialsport

#CopaOsona

Federacié
Catalana
Ciclisme

AT Generalitat
) de Catalunya

Fesportcat

Poblacio

DEVON (GBR)
MATADEPERA
ST FELIU DE CODINES
ODDER (DEN)
ARGENTONA
GRANOLLERS
CASPE (ARAGO)
PREMIA DE DALT
VILADRAU
AYWAILLE (BEL)
MATARO
MATADEPERA
CABRILS
RELLINARS

TERRASSA

Poblacié

MARTORELLES
FOLGUEROLES

ST QUIRZE DEL VALLES
ABRERA

ARGENTONA

viC

DOSRIUS

STA COLOMA DE CERVELLO
LA MASSANA (AND)

ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR
TARADELL

RODA DE TER

PRATS DE LLUGANES
TERRASSA

TARADELL

ENCAMP (AND)

SANT CUGAT DEL VALLES
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TARADELL (Osona) - 19/02/2017 | Prova: 1/5
Club organitzador: UC Vic

PARTICIPANTS PREINSCRITS

OPEN BLANC
Participant
CASTELLA DOMENE MONICA
ESTEVA TUNEU JANA
FERNANDEZ ARREDONDO MARC
GALI PASCUAL ROGER
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ALEX
RUSCA RUIZ VIRGINIA
SAZATORNIL RIBA ALEX
SOLDEVILA MORA BIEL
OPEN BLAU
Participant
BACARDIT LOPEZ GUILLEM
COBLES SEDENO ALEIX
JORBA PRATS IGNASI
LLOBET MIMO NIL
MAS BLANCO JAUME
MASSO GIL ALEX
MORAGAS GRAU MARC
MORATO BRU JAN
POU SALVANS QUER
RON VINAS GUILLEM
SERRA CANTAL MARC
SUBIROS VILARDELL NIL
OPEN VERD
Participant
CREHUET AMARGANT ARNAU
LLAVINA CRESPI ORIOL
LLORENS TRAVERIA JOEL
POU SALVANS BRUC
SEGALES BALAGUER MIQUEL
TORT MARCET JOSEP
URGELLES BORRAS ALEX

N

154
130
155
214
114
210
151
184

181
129
219
127
218
112
163
176
118
115
206
204

133
143
111
116
141
148
203
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H Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

H Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

H Sortida

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

NA 1

i\
N Al
AJUNTAMENT DE TARADELL
Dn Club
07/12/2006 CC TRENCACAMES
19/07/2005 EC BICISPRINT
01/11/2006 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
31/01/2005 CC L'ESCALA-EMPURIES
26/01/2010 EC BICISPRINT
06/05/2005 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
30/01/2005 uc Vvic
06/05/2006 uc Vvic
Dn Club
22/11/2004 CT ST PERE TORELLO
08/09/2004 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
10/10/2000 MC ST ANDREU DE LA BARCA
05/10/2002 UC ST CUGAT
11/02/2002 MC ST ANDREU DE LA BARCA
24/06/2004 ucvic
15/07/2002 ucVvic
10/05/2003 CC TRENCACAMES
23/06/2004 ucVvic
26/12/2004 ucvic
01/10/2003 ucVvic
23/09/2002 SERINYA
Dn Club
16/08/2002 CC TRENCACAMES
07/09/2001 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
18/04/2001 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
26/12/2002 ucVvic
19/08/2002 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
25/09/1991 ATHC
12/01/2001 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS

#CopaOsona

Federacié
Catalana
Ciclisme

AT Generalitat
) de Catalunya

Fesportcat

Poblacio

ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR
CASTELLCIR

PREMIA DE DALT

CERVIA DE TER

STA PERPETUA DE MOGODA
TORDERA

MATADEPERA

TORELLO

Poblacio

ST PERE DE TORELLO
TORDERA

ST ANDREU DE LA BARCA
CERDANYOLA DEL VALLES
MARTORELL

MANLLEU

ARBUCIES

LLINARS DEL VALLES

viC

GURB

TARADELL

BESCANO

Poblacio

RIELLS | VIABREA

ST ANTONI DE VILAMAJOR
MONTSENY

viC

ST FELIU DE CODINES
TERRASSA

ST CUGAT DEL VALLES
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TARADELL (Osona) - 19/02/2017 | Prova: 1/5
Club organitzador: UC Vic

PARTICIPANTS PREINSCRITS

PRE BENJAMI

Participant
JULAR GARCIA ELOI
MENDEZ SORIANO AXEL
PARRAMON SALA BRUC
SANCHEZ ABELLAN POL
SILLUE PLANAS HECTOR
UMBERT GASSIO JOAN
UMBERT GASSIO CARLES
PRINCIPIANT
Participant
ALCANTARA ANTON POL
ALONSO GIMENO ORIOL
BADIA CODERCH SERGI
BALLESTE SWART MAX
BANCHS ALARCON ALEX
CAMPS ROVIRA PAU
CAPDEVILA GUALS JAN
CASTELLA DOMENE DAVID
CLERCH SALDANA MARC
CUESTA FONT PAULA
CUSIDO RIBA PEP
JULAR GARCIA ERIC
LOPEZ PRADA CLAUDIA
MARCIAL CUCURELLA JAN
ORTUNO ESCRIU JOFRE
PEREZ ZAMORA ANDREA
PIERNAS MARSAL ALEX
RIBERA GONZALEZ LUCA
RIBERA MENDIOLA PAU
SERRA CANTAL FERRAN
TULLEUDA GARCIA GUILLEM
YELAMOS BARO JORGINA
SENIOR
Participant
COMET QUESADA LUIS

N

138
245
201
244
152
238
237

159
213
227
171
243
228
160
153
162
157
239
137
102
140
180
194
233
197
174
207
170
166

N

231
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H Sortida

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00

H Sortida

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
11:30

11:30

H Sortida

11:00

NA 1

Dn

26/12/2011
06/08/2011
27/07/2011
13/05/2011
24/03/2012
28/02/2011
28/02/2011

Dn

24/11/2008
02/04/2008
05/05/2007
16/02/2008
08/07/2007
16/02/2007
07/11/2006
11/12/2008
07/01/2008
14/02/2008
14/09/2008
09/07/2009
01/05/2008
20/03/2008
28/12/2010
11/11/2008
25/11/2008
05/02/2009
19/10/2007
05/12/2007
26/06/2008

10/09/2008

Dn

27/01/1980

AJUNTAMENT DE TARADELL

Club

CC TRENCACAMES
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
ucvic

ATHC

CC MEQUINENZA

CH ST FELIU

CH ST FELIU

Club

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
uc vic

CEB BERGUEDA

CC TRENCACAMES

CC TRENCACAMES

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
ATHC

CC TRENCACAMES

uc vic

CC TRENCACAMES

EC BICISPRINT

CC TRENCACAMES

MC IGUALADA

CC TRENCACAMES

uc vic

uc vic

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO

CC TRENCACAMES

Club

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

Federacié
Catalana
Ciclisme

Poblacio

VALLGORGUINA
CREIXELL
CALLDETENES

TERRASSA

AT Generalitat
) de Catalunya

#CopaOsona

Fesportcat

MEQUINENZA (ARAGO)

ST FELIU DE CODINES

ST FELIU DE CODINES

Poblacié

LA POBLA DE MONTORNES

GURB
CABRILS
DOSRIUS
GRANOLLERS
TONA
CASSERRES

ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR

ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR

STA OLIVA
MATADEPERA
VALLGORGUINA

Vic

ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR

ESPARREGUERA

ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR

IGUALADA
VILASSAR DE MAR

ST LLORENG DE MORUNYS

TARADELL

TARADELL

ST ANTONI DE VILAMAJOR

Poblacio

LLEIDA
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TARADELL (Osona) - 19/02/2017 | Prova: 1/5
Club organitzador: UC Vic

DA @7

NA 1

PARTICIPANTS PREINSCRITS

SENIOR
Participant
ITCHART PLA PERE
PLANA ORTIZ JAUME
SuB23
Participant
BATLLE CABALLERO ANGEL
BENITEZ GARCIA NIL
CABRE-VERDIELL BADIA POL
CRESPO COLOMER ARNAU
HIDALGO HUMANES ALBA
RIERA ROURA MARTI
ROVIRA CAMPANA ALAN
SERRA VAL MAX
TEROL VALENCIA MARC
VAYREDA VENDRELL MARTI

N

232
156

230
109
134
225

13
229
187
198
113
179

=}
i
{5

AJUNTAMENT DE TARADELL

H Sortida Dn Club
11:00 29/07/2000 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
11:00 25/08/1999 ucvic

H Sortida Dn Club
11:00 07/02/1984 CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
11:00 20/01/2004 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
11:00 22/04/2003 ATHC
11:00 11/02/2001 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
11:00 21/06/1999 DR BIKE RACING
11:00 04/11/2003 CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
11:00 16/02/2003 CC CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA
11:00 24/01/2003 CC BTT PREMIA DE DALT
11:00 15/07/2000 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
11:00 18/11/2002 cc oLoT

AL 2117

#CopaOsona

Federacié
Catalana
Ciclisme

AT Generalitat
¥ de Catalunya

Fesportcat

Poblacio

BARCELONA
CENTENYS

Poblacié

TORREDEMBARRA
ARGENTONA

MATADEPERA

ST ISCLE DE VALLALTA

ST ANDREU DE LLAVANERES
ViC

CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
ALELLA

DOSRIUS

oLoT
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